Helios Highlighter

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

QUALITY FLAT HIGHLIGHTER MANUFACTURED IN IMPRINTABLE
PLASTIC. HIGHLIGHTER CONTAINS 5 POPULAR COLOURS.
PLEASE NOTE THE PETAL COLOUR LAYOUT MAY VARY. PRINT
METHODS: FULL COLOUR PRINTING,LINE COLOUR
PRINTING,ULTRA HD PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK
COLOUR: MULTI

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.045Kg

250

11.5Kg

406x406x490mm

96082000

China



