## **Helios Highlighter**

Nor Image d or type unknown

QUALITY FLAT HIGHLIGHTER MANUFACTURED IN IMPRINTABLE PLASTIC. HIGHLIGHTER CONTAINS 5 POPULAR COLOURS. PLEASE NOTE THE PETAL COLOUR LAYOUT MAY VARY. PRINT METHODS: FULL COLOUR PRINTING,LINE COLOUR PRINTING,ULTRA HD PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR: MULTI

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.045Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	250
CARTON WEIGHT	11.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	406x406x490mm
COMMODITY CODE	96082000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China